
Date Day Opponent H/A JV Varsity

Jan. 28 Sat El Paso Montwood Scrimmages A TBD TBD

Jan. 31 Tue Monahans Srimmage H 6:30 PM 4:30 PM

Feb. 4 Sat L. Monterey/L. Coronado Scrimmages A 10:00/2:30 11:30/4:00

Feb. 9 Thur Seminole Scrimmage A 6:30 PM 4:30 PM
Feb. 11 Sat Ratliff Round Robin Scrimmage H TBA TBA

Feb. 14 Tue Andrews H 6:30 PM 4:30 PM

Feb. 16-18 Thur-Sat Seminole Tournament A TBA -

Feb. 16-18 Thur-Sat Lubbock Tournament A - TBA

Feb. 21 Tue Abilene Cooper H 4:30 PM 6:30 PM

Feb. 23-25 Thur-Sat Midland Tournament A TBA TBA

Feb. 28 Tue Abilene Wylie H 4:30 PM 6:30 PM

Mar. 2-4 Thur-Sat Turf Wars Tournament A - TBA
Mar. 11 Sat Alpine A 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

Mar. 14 Tue Permian * H 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Mar. 21 Tue San Angelo Central * A 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Mar. 24 Fri Midland High * H 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Mar. 28 Tue Frenship * H 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Mar. 31 Fri Midland Legacy * A 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Apr. 6 Thur Permian * A 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Apr. 11 Tue San Angelo Central * H 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Apr. 14 Fri Midland High * A 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Apr. 15 Sat JV District Tournament in Midland A TBA -

Apr. 18 Tue Frenship * A 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Apr. 21 Fri Midland Legacy * H 4:00 PM 6:30 PM
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Odessa High Softball 2023

Apr. 29

May. 6

May. 13

May. 20

May. 27

Principal: Anthony Garcia
* district games
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May 30 - June 3

Head Coach: Rachel Pena

Assistant Coaches: Elsa Cocker, Vanessa Alonzo, Madeleine Munoz

Girls Coordinator: Cecilia Kellar                     Athletic Director: Tracey Borchardt


